Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
STX3
Low Level Lighting

148 mm
Wall
ORDERING EXAMPLE   STX3S-70-BL-277-P-BLK
HL Horizontal Louver
BL2 Bubble Lens
LH3    Less Housing
P4      Thermal Protector
- - - -
1201
208
240
2771
120/12
LH3
P4
HL
BL2
1201
208
240
2771

120/12
   LV Only.
DB
BLK
ORDERING INFORMATION
STX3P-501 Pulse Start Metal Halide
STX3P-701,2
STX3S-351 High Pressure Sodium
STX3S-501
STX3S-701,2
STX3CF-26 Compact Fluorescent
STX3CF-32
STX3CF-42
STX3LV-50 Low Voltage
SERIES/SOURCE-WATTAGE
SERIES/SOURCE-WATTAGE
DISTRIBUTION
DISTRIBUTION
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
VOLTAGE
FINISH
OPTIONS FINISH
 STX3P-501 (E17)
 STX3P-701,2 (E17)
STX3S-351 (E17)
 STX3S-501 (E17)
 STX3S-701,2 (E17)
 STX3CF-26 (PL-T)
STX3CF-32 (PL-T)
 STX3CF-42 (PL-T)
 STX3LV-50 (T4)
  LV transformer included
  120/12 Volt Only.
Compact Fluorescent
High Pressure Sodium1
Pulse Start Metal Halide1
Low Voltage
 DB Dark Bronze
   Standard
BLK Black

NOTES:
1. 120V or 277V Only for P and HPS options.
2. P-70W and S-70W with Bubble Lens (BL) and for
 masonry installations only.
3. Less Housing is required for pre-ship of Housing
 Only (STX3HO).
4. Thermal Protection is required for interior or
 insulated walls. Not required for fl uorescent.
5. Must be ordered separately and fi eld installed.
DIMENSIONS